Order Information
Height
U
Outer Width
(W) mm
Outer Depth
(D) mm
Outer Height
(H) mm
Inner Width
(w1) mm
Inner Depth
(d1) mm
Inner Height
(h1)  mm
19” Rails Adjustable
Depth  Range (c)
Weight
kg
Part No
6 540 400 323 498 370 283 100-340 13 WEO-X-06F4A
6 540 560 323 498 530 283 100-495 15 WEO-X-06F5A
9 540 400 456 498 370 416 100-340 15 WEO-X-09F4A
9 540 560 456 498 530 416 100-495 17 WEO-X-09F5A
12 540 400 589 498 370 549 100-340 17 WEO-X-12F4A
12 540 560 589 498 530 549 100-495 19 WEO-X-12F5A
15 540 400 723 498 370 683 100-340 19 WEO-X-15F4A
15 540 560 723 498 530 683 100-495 21 WEO-X-15F5A
X (Color code):  7:RAL 7035 Light Grey, 9:RAL 9005 Black
Single Wallmount Cabinet
with Openable Side Panels From Outside
Technical Features
Material 1- 1,2 - 1,5 mm steel
Color RAL 7035 or RAL 9005
Maximum Static Load Up to 50 kg.
Finish Electrostatic Powder Paint
Standard Configuration:
•• Steel frame
•• Glass door with cylindrical lock
•• Openable side panels from outside
•• 1 Pair of 19” Mounting Rails
•• RoHS compliant, UL Certificated
•• Flat Pack option available
Wallmount Solutions
 H
 W  D
 145
 7
2,
80
60
 450
 4
4,
50
 4
5,
50
8,50
 H
1
 W1
AA
 19"  D
1  C
SECTION A-A